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D TRINIDAD, DAVID ENRIQUE
DABNEY, CHARLES T
DAGNAN, GARY LEE
DALBY, DEANNA D

DALE, JERREMY MAXWELL
DALLA RIZZA, JUAN
DALMAU, JUAN R
DAMIAN, CAROL
DAMIAN, CAROL
DAMIAN, CAROL
DANGER, CHARLES
DANIEL, DAN

DANIEL, NYCE

DANIELS, ROBERT
DANIELS, SERFIN
DANNHEISSER, LYNN
DARBONNE, DEBORAH
DARBY, LONNIE
DAREFF, MARTIN |
DASHTAKI, MANDANA M
DATORRE, ROBERTO
DAUBERT, TIMOTHY BRUCE
DAVALOS, JOANNA L
DAVALOS, JOANNA L
DAVALOS, RAYNIER JOSE
DAVENPORT, TOM
DAVEY, MICHAEL W
DAVID, ALEX A

DAVID, ALEX A
DAVIDSON, CHERYL E
DAVIS, CHERI

DAVIS, DIANNE

DAVIS, FAYE TERESA
DAVIS, FAYE TERESA
DAVIS, FAYE TERESA
DAVIS, JOY J

DAVIS, KATHLEEN
DAVIS, KIMBERLY YULYN
DAVIS, LISA CHARMAINE
DAVIS, MATTHEW D
DAVIS, NEHEMIAH
DAVIS, NEHEMIAH
DAVIS, PATRICIA G.
DAVIS, ROSA M

DAVIS, SARAH E

DAVIS, WILLIAM ALFRED
DAVIS, WINONA K

DAVIS 11, ROBERT HUNTINGTON
DAVIS-RAIFORD, LUCIA
DAWKINS, VINCENT
DAWSEY, ANTHONY G
DAWSEY, ANTHONY G

Wednesday, September 07, 2011

Organization

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

MIAMI FIRE FIGHTERS RELIEF AND PENSION FUND
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

BUILDING BETTER COMMUNITIES CITIZENS' ADVISORY COMMITTEE (
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
ART IN PUBLIC PLACES TRUST

ART IN PUBLIC PLACES TRUST

ART IN PUBLIC PLACES TRUST

BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
STONEGATE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

HIALEAH POLICE 185 FUND

SURFSIDE

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
FLORIDA CITY

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
COUNTY ATTORNEY

SOUTH FLORIDA WORKFORCE INVESTMENT BOARD
TOWN OF MIAMI LAKES

FIRE RESCUE

FIRE RESCUE

AVIATION

SOUTH DADE SOIL & WATER CONS. DISTRICT
KEY BISCAYNE

CITY OF NORTH BAY VILLAGE

CITY OF NORTH BAY VILLAGE

BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
AGENDA COORDINATION

COMMISSION ON HUMAN RIGHTS
COMMISSION ON HUMAN RIGHTS
COMMISSION ON HUMAN RIGHTS

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

CITY OF MIAMI GARDENS

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
WATER AND SEWER

MIAMI SHORES VILLAGE

AVIATION

MIAMI SHORES VILLAGE

HUMAN RIGHTS & FAIR EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
CORRECTIONS & REHABILITATION
CORRECTIONS & REHABILITATION
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Date Filed

5/11/2011
6/30/2011
7/6/2011
6/24/2011
2/15/2011
6/9/2011
4/27/2011
6/22/2011
6/29/2011
6/22/2011
5/2/2011
8/29/2011
8/29/2011
7/6/2011
7/6/2011
6/24/2011
6/17/2011
8/29/2011
4/26/2011
7/5/2011
6/29/2011
6/29/2011
4/28/2011
5/31/2011
5/10/2011
6/13/2011
9/1/2011
6/6/2011
6/6/2011
4/27/2011
8/30/2011
6/2/2011
6/29/2011
6/29/2011
6/29/2011
6/14/2011
7/13/2011
7/1/2011
6/30/2011
5/20/2011
8/26/2011
8/25/2011
6/15/2011
7/1/2011
4/12/2011
7/8/2011
7/12/2011
7/1/2011
4/8/2011
6/20/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
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DAWSON, JEFFREY D
DAYAN, DAVID M.

DE ALFARAZ, JOSE E

DE ARMAS, MARIA P

DE ARMAS, MARIA P

DE BLIJ, KATHERINE

DE CASTRO MARTINEZ, ORLANDO
DE DIEGO, HELDY

DE JORGE, DAVID ALLEN
DE LA CRUZ, YIOSET

DE LA FE, ERNESTO A

DE LA FUENTE, JORGE
DE LA O, MERCEDES

DE LA OSA, DAGOBERTO
DE LA PENHA, KAREN

DE LA ROSA, MARCOS

DE LA ROSA, MIGUEL ANGEL
DE LA SIERRA, RAUL

DE LA SIERRA, RAUL

DE LA TORRE, ARMANDO H
DE LA TORRE, CARLOS A
DE LA TORRE, MIGUEL M
DE LAS CUEVAS-DIAZ, VIVIAN CARIDAD
DE LAS SALAS, MARGARITA
DE LEON, KAREN T

DE LEON, MARIA |

DE LEON, NELSON

DE OLIVEIRA, MAYRA J
DE OLIVEIRA, MAYRA J
DE RAMON, GONZALO

DE ROSA, LUIS

DE ROSA, LUIS

DE ROSA, LUIS

DE ZWART, ARIE

DE ZWART, ARIE

DE ZWART, ARIE
DEBERNARDI, CARMEN
DEBLOIS, MIRNA
DEBLOIS, MIRNA
DEGNAN, ERIN KATHLEEN
DEGNAN, ERIN KATHLEEN
DEGOTI, ANNETTE

DEL CAMPILLO, MIGUELL
DEL CAMPILLO, MIGUELL
DEL CUETO, JOAQUIN
DEL TERZO, COLLEEN
DEL TORO, EDUARDO
DEL VALLE, GEORGINA
DEL VALLE, IGNACIO G.
DELACERDA, MARITZA
DELANEY, JOSEPH E
DELASTER, JACK

Wednesday, September 07, 2011

Organization

AVIATION

CORAL GABLES

FIRE RESCUE

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

CORAL GABLES

SOUTH MIAMI

AVIATION

CITY OF NORTH BAY VILLAGE

HIALEAH GARDENS

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH TRUST
KEYS COVE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
SEAPORT

BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
AVIATION

HIALEAH

CITY OF HIALEAH POLICE

TOWN OF MIAMI LAKES

TOWN OF MIAMI LAKES

BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
TRANSIT

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF CORAL GABLES

HIALEAH GARDENS

PARK & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

CORAL GABLES

ELECTIONS

ELECTIONS

COMMUNITY AFFORDABLE HOUSING STRATEGIES ALLIANCE TASK F

AFFORDABLE HOUSING ADVISORY BOARD
AFFORDABLE HOUSING ADVISORY BOARD
AFFORDABLE HOUSING ADVISORY BOARD
AGRICULTURAL PRACTICES ADVISORY BOARD
AGRICULTURAL PRACTICES ADVISORY BOARD
AGRICULTURAL PRACTICES ADVISORY BOARD
BISCAYNE PARK

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

TRADITION COMMUNITY DVLP. DISTRICT #5
TRADITION COMMUNITY DVLP. DISTRICT #5
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

MIAMI BEACH HOUSING AUTHORITY

MIAMI BEACH HOUSING AUTHORITY
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH TRUST
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
HIALEAH GARDENS

LIBRARY

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY
INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
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Date Filed

8/22/2011

8/2/2011
4/28/2011
6/29/2011

6/2/2011

7/6/2011
5/16/2011
6/13/2011

7/1/2011

7/1/2011
8/25/2011
4/25/2011
4/27/2011

5/9/2011
6/17/2011

7/6/2011
6/27/2011
6/27/2011

5/4/2011
5/11/2011
4/28/2011
7/15/2011
6/20/2011
5/31/2011

7/1/2011
7/15/2011
4/13/2011
4/13/2011
8/26/2011
8/29/2011
8/29/2011
8/29/2011

9/2/2011

9/2/2011

9/2/2011
8/24/2011

8/5/2011
6/30/2011
5/11/2011
2/17/2011
6/30/2011
6/29/2011
6/30/2011
6/17/2011
6/17/2011
6/24/2011
5/12/2011
6/24/2011
8/25/2011
8/26/2011
6/17/2011


http://www.miamidade.gov/elections/FDLIST2011.asp

Financial Disclosure Filers in Miami-Dade County - 2010 Tax Year |

Back to Alpha Index

Name

DELAUGHTER, ROGERS L
DELBOR, LILIANE A
DELFICO, ALESSANDRA
DELGADO, ANDRES
DELGADO, CARLOS
DELGADO, CARLOS M
DELGADO, DENISE MICHELLE
DELGADO, DENISE MICHELLE
DELGADO, GILBERTO
DELGADO, LOURDES
DELGADO, MICHAEL A
DELGADO, MICHAEL A
DELGADO, RAIMUNDO
DELRIO, LUIS
DEMERITTE, DECHAN A
DEMOTT, JOHN

DEMOTT, JOHN

DENIS, ALEX

DENNIS, JEFFREY SCOTT
DENNIS, JEFFREY SCOTT
DENO IV, FRED

DENSON, DONNA
DEROSE, PHILIPPE
DERRER, WILLIAM
DERRER, WILLIAM
DESOLO, ARMANDO
DESPINOSSE, JACQUES ALEXANDRE
DETZ, FRANK J
DEULOFEU, MARLA S
DEULOFEU, MARLA S
DEVILLE, CESAR LUIS
DEVILME, JEAN SOCRATE
DIAMOND, BOB

Wednesday, September 07, 2011

Organization

HOMELESS TRUST

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
POMPANO BEACH

HIALEAH GARDENS

TRAILS AT MONTEREY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT

TRANSIT

LIBRARY

LIBRARY

PARK & RECREATION

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
WATER AND SEWER

WATER AND SEWER

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TREE ISLAND ESTATES CDD

POLICE

SOUTH DADE SOIL & WATER CONS. DISTRICT
SOUTH DADE SOIL & WATER CONS. DISTRICT
BROWARD COLLEGE

POLICE

POLICE

VIRGINIA GARDENS

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
NORTH MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

KEYS COVE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT

CLERK OF COURTS

HUMAN SERVICES

HUMAN SERVICES

HOMELESS TRUST

BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
CITY OF AVENTURA
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Date Filed

5/12/2011
6/17/2011

6/6/2011
6/29/2011
8/31/2011

5/5/2011
5/12/2011
4/29/2011

5/9/2011
6/17/2011
4/28/2011
7/13/2011
6/24/2011
6/16/2011
6/29/2011
6/30/2011
6/30/2011
8/12/2011
5/12/2011
6/24/2011
6/17/2011

8/8/2011
6/29/2011
6/24/2011
6/25/2011
6/23/2011
5/31/2011
5/17/2011
4/27/2011

5/4/2011
5/12/2011
4/27/2011
6/13/2011
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DIAZ, ALEXANDER
DIAZ, ALEXANDER
DIAZ, AMADO

DIAZ, ANNETTE MARIE
DIAZ, ARLENE ELENA
DIAZ, BEATRIZ B.
DIAZ, CARLOS A

DIAZ, JOSE M

DIAZ, JUAN R

DIAZ, LOURDES

DIAZ, LUIS ENRIQUE
DIAZ, LUIS ENRIQUE
DIAZ, LUIS G.

DIAZ, MARIA TAHIMY
DIAZ, MARISOL

DIAZ, MARTHA M.
DIAZ, MARY

DIAZ, MIGUEL ABDIER
DIAZ, NILDA J

DIAZ, ODON F

DIAZ, ODON F

DIAZ, OLGA L

DIAZ, ROBERT L

DIAZ, ROLANDO

DIAZ, SYLVIAJ

DIAZ DE VILLEGAS, ALEX
DIAZ SILVIO, ANTONIO
DIBERNARDO, JAMES
DIBERNARDO, JAMES
DIBLAN, ALI
DICKINSON, BOB
DICKSON, CAROL M
DIEGO, ALLISON
DIEGUEZ, EDWARD
DIENER, ROBERT
DIETCH, DANIEL

DIEZ, ORLANDO JULIO
DIEZ, SERGIO JESUS
DIEZ, SERGIO JESUS
DIEZ, SERGIO JESUS
DIGGS, BILL

DIGGS, WILLIAM
DINKINS, CHARLES
DINKINS, CHARLES
DIPIETRO, MICHAEL
DIXON, JAMES

DO NASCIMENTO, MARLI
DOBAO, LILIA ANGELA
DOHRING, GREGORY C
DOHRING, GREGORY C
DOLARA, BROOKE PRESTON
DOLEMAN, MICHAEL J

Wednesday, September 07, 2011

Organization

GOLDEN BEACH

GOLDEN BEACH

BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

SOUTH FLORIDA WORKFORCE INVESTMENT BOARD
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
SWEETWATER

BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
CULTURAL AFFAIRS COUNCIL

BAL HARBOUR VILLAGE

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

ISLANDS AT DORAL (SW) COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIST.
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FIRE RESCUE

FIRE RESCUE

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
PLANNING & ZONING

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

SOUTH DADE VENTURE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
NORTH BAY VILLAGE FLORIDA

POLICE

POLICE

FIRE RESCUE

HOMELESS TRUST

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

PARK & RECREATION

COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY

INDIAN CREEK VILLAGE

SURFSIDE

CITY OF MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

SOUTH FLORIDA WORKFORCE INVESTMENT BOARD
THE CHILDREN'S TRUST

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

CITY OF DORAL

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY ADVISORY BOARD

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
POLICE
POLICE

TRANSIT
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Date Filed

6/27/2011
8/8/2011
4/27/2011
6/22/2011
6/2/2011
6/23/2011
6/24/2011
7/20/2011
5/4/2011
7/1/2011
7/7/2011
8/26/2011
7/5/2011
6/29/2011
7/7/2011
8/4/2011
6/10/2011

8/8/2011
5/31/2011
4/28/2011

5/6/2011

8/3/2011

7/8/2011
6/24/2011

6/7/2011

6/2/2011

5/9/2011
6/24/2011
4/28/2011

7/1/2011
5/10/2011
8/18/2011
5/10/2011
6/20/2011
6/27/2011

7/6/2011
6/13/2011
6/22/2011
6/22/2011
6/29/2011
6/29/2011
8/31/2011
8/31/2011

7/1/2011

9/2/2011

6/9/2011
6/24/2011

5/2/2011
6/24/2011
6/24/2011
5/18/2011
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DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS L
DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS L
DOMINGUEZ, LUIS JAVIER
DONALDSON, CAROLYN
DONATH, JAAP

DONDE, LOUIS E
DONIGAN, TANYA
DONIGAN, TANYA
DONIGAN, TANYA
DORNEY, ANGELA
DORREGO, DANIEL A
DORSETT, AVERILL
DORSETT, DAURELL
DORSETT, DAURELL
DORSETT, DAURELL
DORSETT, DEBORAH V
DORSEY, STEPHEN MARK
DORSEY, STEPHEN MARK
DORTA, ANTHONY
DOUGLASS, DANIEL K
DOUTHIT, MARC A
DOVALE, MAYTE
DOWLING, ROBERT S
DOWNEY, DAVID C
DOWNING, GLENN J.
DOWNS JR., FREDERICK
DOWNS JR., FREDERICK
DOWNS JR., FREDERICK
DOYLE, JOHN R

DRAKES, GINA A
DREYFUS, MARIA
DREYFUS, MARIA
DRIVER, KAMETRA
DUARTE, LUIS RAUL
DUASSO, MANUEL
DUBIN, RICHARD ALAN
DUBITZKY, HAIM

DUBOIS, VICTORIA
DUBON, WALTER
DUENAS, NELSON
DUENAS-ARAGON, KARINA
DUFEK, GARY

DUFFY, GENE

DUNAJ LUCKING, MICHELLE
DUNLOP, BARBARA
DUNN, CRAIG LEWIS
DUNN, RICHARD

DUREN, ROBIN M
DUROCHER, MARK ROLAND
DUTY, GERALD

DUVALL, ROBERT A
DUYOS, VIVIAN S

Wednesday, September 07, 2011

Organization

POLICE

POLICE

ISLANDS OF DORAL Il COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIST
THE CHILDREN'S TRUST

COMMUNITY AFFORDABLE HOUSING STRATEGIES ALLIANCE TASK F
FIRE RESCUE

FIRE RESCUE

FIRE RESCUE

FIRE RESCUE

MIAMI SHORES VILLAGE

CODE REVIEW

MIAMI SHORES VILLAGE

FLORIDA CITY

FLORIDA CITY

FLORIDA CITY

COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY

PLANNING & ZONING

PLANNING & ZONING

FIRE RESCUE

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

MIAMI-DADE ECONOMIC ADVOCACY TRUST (MDEAT)
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

MIAMI BEACH

FIRE RESCUE

CITIZENS' INDEPENDENT TRANSPORTATION TRUST (CITT)
MIAMI-DADE HIV/AIDS PARTNERSHIP

MIAMI-DADE HIV/AIDS PARTNERSHIP

MIAMI-DADE HIV/AIDS PARTNERSHIP

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FIRE RESCUE

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & INTERNATIONAL TRA
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & INTERNATIONAL TRA
COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
SWEETWATER

MIAMI RIVER COMMISSION

PALACE AT CORAL GABLES COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
SOUTH FLORIDA WORKFORCE INVESTMENT BOARD
HIALEAH GARDENS

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
COMMISSION ON HUMAN RIGHTS

AGRICULTURAL PRACTICES ADVISORY BOARD
MIAMI SPRINGS

COMMISSION FOR WOMEN

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

CITY OF MIAMI FIRE DEPARTMENT

MIAMI

FIRE RESCUE

CARIBE PALM COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
FILM AND ENTERTAINMENT ADVISORY BOARD
COUNTY ATTORNEY

STRATEGIC BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
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Date Filed

6/24/2011
4/28/2011
6/20/2011
6/29/2011
9/2/2011
4/28/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
5/20/2011
7/1/2011
3/4/2011
7/5/2011
8/23/2011
8/11/2011
8/23/2011
5/9/2011
5/17/2011
5/18/2011
4/28/2011
4/29/2011
7/7/2011
6/1/2011
7/11/2011
5/13/2011
7/25/2011
6/22/2011
9/1/2011
8/31/2011
6/9/2011
5/17/2011
4/11/2011
8/5/2011
7/12/2011
4/27/2011
3/28/2011
2/16/2011
6/15/2011
8/29/2011
7/5/2011
6/9/2011
6/30/2011
6/6/2011
6/3/2011
6/2/2011
5/4/2011
6/16/2011
7/5/2011
4/12/2011
8/2/2011
8/24/2011
5/9/2011
6/16/2011
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DWORAK, WALTER M. MIAMI SPRINGS 7/19/2011

Wednesday, September 07, 2011 Page 6 of 6
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